
Alaskans Stand Together!
These Seven Legislators Can Change Alaska’s Future.

Rep. Sara Rasmussen
Representative.Sara.Rasmussen@akleg.gov 
907-465-3892

Rep. Laddie Shaw
Representative.Laddie.Shaw@akleg.gov 
907-465-4945

Rep. Josh Revak
Representative.Josh.Revak@akleg.gov 
907-465-3879

Rep. Kelly Merrick 
Representative.Kelly.Merrick@akleg.gov 
907-694-8944

Sen. Mia Costello 
Senator.Mia.Costello@akleg.gov 
907-465-4968

Rep. Lance Pruitt 
Representative.Lance.Pruitt@akleg.gov 
907-478-3438 

Rep. Sharon Jackson 
Representative.Sharon.Jackson@akleg.gov 
907-465-3783

text override 
to 907-268-4905 

to contact your legislators Share on social with a selfie from the rally using #OverrideVetoes



Call or email, share your story and ask 
them to override the Governor’s vetoes. 
The Vote to Override must occur by this Friday, July 12. There’s not much time. 
Don’t miss this chance to protect Alaska’s future – your quality of life and future!

Here’s what to say:

 “The Governor’s budget vetoes will have devastating impact on Alaska and my 

future. They will increase property taxes, make homelessness worse, threaten public 

safety, eliminate early childhood education, arts and culture, impact the Marine 

highway, rural energy, devastate the University of Alaska and services to our most 

vulnerable. Protect our future, my future. You cannot let this happen. Save our state 

and Vote to Override the Governor’s Vetoes.”

All expenses paid through a generous grant from AK Children’s Trust and USUAA.


